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DESCRIPTION

Robco-Tanglewood
complex, 1to 5
percent slopes

Straber very gravelly
loamy fine sand, 3 to
8 percent slopes

Tremona loamy sand,
0 to 1 percent slopes

Straber loamy fine
sand, 1 to 3 percent
slopes

Tremona extremely
gravelly loamy sand, 1
to 3 percent slopes

Pursley sandy clay
loam, 0 to 1 percent
slopes, frequently
flooded

Stein very gravelly
loamy fine sand, 12 to
40 percent slopes

Latium clay, 3t0 8
percent slopes

59.5 Ac

0.7

8.3

6.6

0.3

2.2

6.4

189

14%

11%

0.4%

27.3%

10.7%

31.7%

4.5 Cap. Average

3e

3e

Sw

7e

4e

¥ Y O YrRreanus

4

Q853380 SNIWWND e A4




RS LR B
s - :

e . ~




