





CODE	DESCRIPTION	ACRES	96	CAP 😌	
RoB	Robco-Tanglewood complex, 1 to 5 percent slopes	0.7	1.2%	3e	θ
SxD	Straber very gravelly loamy fine sand, 3 to 8 percent slopes	8.3	14%	4e	Θ
TmA	Tremona loamy sand, 0 to 1 percent slopes	6.6	11%	4e	0
SwB	Straber loamy fine sand, 1 to 3 percent slopes	0.3	0.4%	3e	Θ
ТгВ	Tremona extremely gravelly loamy sand, 1 to 3 percent slopes	2.2	3.7%	3s	Θ
PuA	Pursley sandy clay loam, 0 to 1 percent slopes, frequently flooded	16.3	27.3%	5w	0
SvF	Stein very gravelly loamy fine sand, 12 to 40 percent slopes	6.4	10.7%	7e	0
LaD	Latium clay, 3 to 8 percent slopes	18.9	31.7%	4e	0
Totals	59.5 Ac	4.5 Cap. Average			



